 ATX.COM | 1
Product Advisory
Date:  March 11, 2025
Product:  GigaXtend GMC 1.2GHz Amplifier Product Line
Reason:  Manufacture Discontinue (MD) Notification
ATX formally announces the Manufacture Discontinue (MD) of GigaXtend® GMC 1.2GHz Amplifier products, including Line Extender and System
Amplifiers. The decision to discontinue the 1.2GHz amplifier models is driven by a shift in customer demand following the introduction of 1.8GHz
amplifiers, which provide enhanced intelligence and efficiency while still capable of operating in a 1.2GHz mode. ATX will accept new orders for
these products through September 8, 2025, subject to component availability. This notice marks the official initiation of the MD and End-of-Life
(EOL) process for the discontinued products listed in this notice. ATX will continue to provide technical support, repairs and replacements for in-
warranty products per the original terms of sale.
ATX strives to be your preferred solution provider during the transition to 1.8GHz and intelligent amplifier technology. As such, 1GHz and 1.2GHz
amplifier accessories needed to maintain your current network are not affected by this notice. If you require components for 1GHz or 1.2GHz
amplifiers, please contact your ATX sales representative for assistance. The list of 1GHz and 1.2GHz accessories that remain available for
purchase is also provided below.
Product-Specific Lifecycle Information
While we strive to follow the ATX Product Hardware and Software Lifecycle Support Policy (see last page), in this instance, component and supply
issues may constrain these dates on a SKU-by-SKU basis. ATX will sell any remaining stock quantity and satisfy the last-time buy period to the best
of our ability. The table below includes general lifecycle milestones with associated dates.
ATX.COM | 2
Lifecycle Milestones
Milestone Definition Date
Lifecycle Announcement Communication date announcing start of MD and the end-of-life process March 11, 2025
End-of-Sale (EOS) Last day on which affected product SKUs in this communication can be ordered from ATX.
ATX Care will continue to support technical repair or replacement of affected products still
under warranty per terms covered at time of sale.
September 8, 2025
End-of-Service-Life (EOSL) Date of the end of all non-warranty support, repair and replacement (excluding any
Extended Warranty or SLA)
September 6, 2032
Discontinued Products included in this Bulletin
SKUs affected by this notice include:
Product Line Discontinued SKU Description Suggested
Replacement SKU
GigaXtend GMC 1.2GHz Line Extender GAGMLES45H GMC 1.2GHz LE, 42/54, D-AGC711, Full CTD Station
w/ PS
None
GigaXtend GMC 1.2GHz Line Extender GAGMLES85H GMC 1.2GHz LE, 85/102, D-AGC711, Full CTD
Station w/ PS
G8GMLESAH
GigaXtend GMC 1.2GHz Line Extender GAGMLES25H GMC 1.2GHz LE, 204/258, D-AGC711, Full CTD
Station w/ PS
G8GMLESBH
GigaXtend GMC 1.2GHz Line Extender GAGMLES4TH GMC 1.2GHz LE, 42/54, Therm/Man, Full CTD Station
w/ PS
None
GigaXtend GMC 1.2GHz Line Extender GAGMLES8TH GMC 1.2GHz LE, 85/102, Therm/Man, Full CTD
Station w/ PS
G8GMLESAH
GigaXtend GMC 1.2GHz Line Extender GAGMLES2TH GMC 1.2GHz LE, 204/258, Therm/Man, Full CTD
Station w/ PS
G8GMLESBH
GigaXtend GMC 1.2GHz Line Extender GAGMLES45 GMC 1.2GHz LE, 42/54, D-AGC711, Tray Only None
GigaXtend GMC 1.2GHz Line Extender GAGMLES85 GMC 1.2GHz LE, 85/102, D-AGC711, Tray Only G8GMLESA
GigaXtend GMC 1.2GHz Line Extender GAGMLES25 GMC 1.2GHz LE, 204/258, D-AGC711, Tray Only G8GMLESB
GigaXtend GMC 1.2GHz Line Extender GAGMLES4T GMC 1.2GHz LE, 42/54, Therm/Man, Tray Only None
GigaXtend GMC 1.2GHz Line Extender GAGMLES8T GMC 1.2GHz LE, 85/102, Therm/Man, Tray Only G8GMLESA
GigaXtend GMC 1.2GHz Line Extender GAGMLES2T GMC 1.2GHz LE, 204/258, Therm/Man, Tray Only G8GMLESB
GigaXtend GMC 1.2GHz High Gain Dual GAGMSADS45H GMC 1.2GHz, HGD, 42/54, D-AGC711, Full CTD
Station w/ PS
None
GigaXtend GMC 1.2GHz High Gain Dual GAGMSADS85H GMC 1.2GHz, HGD, 85/102, D-AGC711, Full CTD
Station w/ PS
G8GMSADSAH
GigaXtend GMC 1.2GHz High Gain Dual GAGMSADS25H GMC 1.2GHz, HGD, 204/258, D-AGC711, Full CTD
Station w/ PS
G8GMSADSBH
ATX.COM | 3
Product Line Discontinued SKU Description Suggested
Replacement SKU
GigaXtend GMC 1.2GHz High Gain Dual GAGMSADS4TH GMC 1.2GHz, HGD, 42/54, Therm/Man, Full CTD
Station w/ PS
None
GigaXtend GMC 1.2GHz High Gain Dual GAGMSADS8TH GMC 1.2GHz, HGD, 85/102, Therm/Man, Full CTD
Station w/ PS
G8GMSADSAH
GigaXtend GMC 1.2GHz High Gain Dual GAGMSADS2TH GMC 1.2GHz, HGD, 204/258, Therm/Man, Full CTD
Station w/ PS
G8GMSADSBH
GigaXtend GMC 1.2GHz High Gain Dual GAGMSADS45 GMC 1.2GHz, HGD, 42/54, D-AGC711, Tray Only None
GigaXtend GMC 1.2GHz High Gain Dual GAGMSADS85 GMC 1.2GHz, HGD, 85/102, D-AGC711, Tray Only G8GMSADSA
GigaXtend GMC 1.2GHz High Gain Dual GAGMSADS25 GMC 1.2GHz, HGD, 204/258, D-AGC711, Tray Only G8GMSADSB
GigaXtend GMC 1.2GHz High Gain Dual GAGMSADS4T GMC 1.2GHz, HGD, 42/54, Therm/Man, Tray Only None
GigaXtend GMC 1.2GHz High Gain Dual GAGMSADS8T GMC 1.2GHz, HGD, 85/102, Therm/Man, Tray Only G8GMSADSA
GigaXtend GMC 1.2GHz High Gain Dual GAGMSADS2T GMC 1.2GHz, HGD, 204/258, Therm/Man, Tray Only G8GMSADSB
GigaXtend GMC 1.2GHz High Gain Balanced Triple GAGMSATS45H GMC 1.2GHz, HGBT, 42/54, D-AGC711, Full CTD
Station w/ PS
None
GigaXtend GMC 1.2GHz High Gain Balanced Triple GAGMSATS85H GMC 1.2GHz, HGBT, 85/102, D-AGC711, Full CTD
Station w/ PS
G8GMSATSAH
GigaXtend GMC 1.2GHz High Gain Balanced Triple GAGMSATS25H GMC 1.2GHz, HGBT, 204/258,D-AGC 711, Full CTD
Station w/ PS
G8GMSATSBH
GigaXtend GMC 1.2GHz High Gain Balanced Triple GAGMSATS4TH GMC 1.2GHz, HGBT, 42/54, Therm/Man, Full CTD
Station w/ PS
None
GigaXtend GMC 1.2GHz High Gain Balanced Triple GAGMSATS8TH GMC 1.2GHz, HGBT, 85/102, Therm/Man, Full CTD
Station w/ PS
G8GMSATSAH
GigaXtend GMC 1.2GHz High Gain Balanced Triple GAGMSATS2TH GMC 1.2GHz, HGBT, 204/258, Therm/Man, Full CTD
Station w/ PS
G8GMSATSBH
GigaXtend GMC 1.2GHz High Gain Balanced Triple GAGMSATS45 GMC 1.2GHz, HGBT, 42/54, D-AGC711, Tray Only None
GigaXtend GMC 1.2GHz High Gain Balanced Triple GAGMSATS85 GMC 1.2GHz, HGBT, 85/102, D-AGC711, Tray Only G8GMSATSA
GigaXtend GMC 1.2GHz High Gain Balanced Triple GAGMSATS25 GMC 1.2GHz, HGBT, 204/258, D-AGC711, Tray Only G8GMSATSB
GigaXtend GMC 1.2GHz High Gain Balanced Triple GAGMSATS4T GMC 1.2GHz, HGBT, 42/54, Therm/Man, Tray Only None
GigaXtend GMC 1.2GHz High Gain Balanced Triple GAGMSATS8T GMC 1.2GHz, HGBT, 85/102, Therm/Man, Tray Only G8GMSATSA
GigaXtend GMC 1.2GHz High Gain Balanced Triple GAGMSATS2T GMC 1.2GHz, HGBT, 204/258, Therm/Man, Tray Only G8GMSATSB
GigaXtend GMC 1.2GHz - Accessories GAGMLE-LID= GMC 1.2GHz LE Housing Lid w/ cable and ladder G8GMLE-LID
GigaXtend GMC 1.2GHz - Accessories GAGMLE-LIDPS= GMC 1.2GHz LE Housing Lid w/ cable, ladder, PS None
GigaXtend GMC 1.2GHz - Accessories GAGMSA-LIDPS= GMC SA Housing Lid w/ PS and harness None
GigaXtend GMC 1.2GHz - Accessories GAGM-1.2G-LONGF81= GMC 1.2GHz Long Test Point Adapter (Multi=10) G8GM-1.8G-LONGF81
GigaXtend GMC 1.2GHz - Accessories GAGMLE-PS-1.2G= GMC 1.2GHz LE Power Supply, 24V  (Multi=8) GAGMLE-PS-1.2GWCBL=
GigaXtend GMC 1.2GHz - Accessories GAGMLE-SKT-1.2G-85= GMC 1.2GHz Cisco LE Split Kit, 85/102MHz (QTY=10) GAGMLE-SKTS-1.2G-85=
GigaXtend GMC 1.2GHz - Accessories GAGMLE-SKT-1.2G-204= GMC 1.2GHz Cisco LE Split Kit, 204/258MHz
(QTY=10)
GAGMLE-SKTS-1.2G-204=
ATX.COM | 4
Product Line Discontinued SKU Description Suggested
Replacement SKU
GigaXtend GMC 1.2GHz - Accessories GAGMSA-PS-1.2GWCBL= GMC 1.2GHz SA Power Supply w/ cable &
ladder,24V-2.5A  (Multi=10)
GAGMSA-PS-1.2G=
and GAGMSA-PS-CBL=
GigaXtend GMC 1.2GHz - Accessories GAGMSA-SKT-1.2G-85= GMC 1.2GHz Cisco SA (HGBT/HGD) Split Kit
85/102MHz (QTY=10)
GAGMSAD-SKTS-1.2G-85=  or
GAGMSAT-SKTS-1.2G-85=
GigaXtend GMC 1.2GHz - Accessories GAGMSA-SKT-1.2G-204= GMC 1.2GHz Cisco SA (HGBT/HGD) Split Kit
204/258MHz (QTY=10)
GAGMSAD-SKTS-1.2G-204= or
GAGMSAT-SKTS-1.2G-204=
ATX.COM | 5
Products that will NOT be discontinued
The following SKUs will NOT be affected by this notice:
GigaXtend GMC 1GHz Accessories
Part Number (SKU) Description
GAGM-EQC-1G-0= GMC 1G Fwd EQ, 0dB (Multi=10)
GAGM-EQC-1G-1.5= GMC 1G Fwd EQ, 1.5dB (Multi=10)
GAGM-EQC-1G-3= GMC 1G Fwd EQ, 3dB (Multi=10)
GAGM-EQC-1G-4.5= GMC 1G Fwd EQ, 4.5dB (Multi=10)
GAGM-EQC-1G-6= GMC 1G Fwd EQ, 6dB (Multi=10)
GAGM-EQC-1G-7.5= GMC 1G Fwd EQ, 7.5dB (Multi=10)
GAGM-EQC-1G-9= GMC 1G Fwd EQ, 9dB (Multi=10)
GAGM-EQC-1G-10.5= GMC 1G Fwd EQ, 10.5dB (Multi=10)
GAGM-EQC-1G-12= GMC 1G Fwd EQ, 12dB (Multi=10)
GAGM-EQC-1G-13.5= GMC 1G Fwd EQ, 13.5dB (Multi=10)
GAGM-EQC-1G-15= GMC 1G Fwd EQ, 15dB (Multi=10)
GAGM-EQC-1G-16.5= GMC 1G Fwd EQ, 16.5dB (Multi=10)
GAGM-EQC-1G-18= GMC 1G Fwd EQ, 18dB (Multi=10)
GAGM-EQC-1G-19.5= GMC 1G Fwd EQ, 19.5dB (Multi=10)
GAGM-EQC-1G-21= GMC 1G Fwd EQ, 21dB (Multi=10)
GAGM-EQC-1G-22.5= GMC 1G Fwd EQ, 22.5dB (Multi=10)
GAGM-EQC-1G-24= GMC 1G Fwd EQ, 24dB (Multi=10)
GAGM-EQC-1G-25.5= GMC 1G Fwd EQ, 25.5dB (Multi=10)
GAGM-EQC-1G-27= GMC 1G Fwd EQ, 27dB (Multi=10)
GAGM-EQC-1G-28.5= GMC 1G Fwd EQ, 28.5dB (Multi=10)
GAGM-EQC-1G-30= GMC 1G Fwd EQ, 30dB (Multi=10)
GAGM-EQIN-1G-1.6= 1G GMC Inverse EQ, 1.6dB (Multi=10)
GAGM-EQIN-1G-3.3= 1G GMC Inverse EQ, 3.3dB (Multi=10)
GAGM-EQIN-1G-4.9= 1G GMC Inverse EQ, 4.9dB (Multi=10)
GAGM-EQIN-1G-6.5= 1G GMC Inverse EQ, 6.5dB (Multi=10)
GAGM-EQIN-1G-8.1= 1G GMC Inverse EQ, 8.1dB (Multi=10)
GAGM-EQIN-1G-9.8= 1G GMC Inverse EQ, 9.8dB (Multi=10)
GAGM-EQIN-1G-11.4= 1G GMC Inverse EQ, 11.4dB (Multi=10)
ATX.COM | 6
GigaXtend GMC 1GHz Accessories
Part Number (SKU) Description
GAGM-EQIN-1G-13= 1G GMC Inverse EQ, 13dB (Multi=10)
GAGM-EQIN-1G-14.6= 1G GMC Inverse EQ, 14.6dB (Multi=10)
GAGM-EQIN-1G-16.2= 1G GMC Inverse EQ, 16.2dB (Multi=10)
GAGMLE-SKT-1G-85= GMC 1GHz Cisco LE Split Kit, Short, 85/102MHz (QTY=10)
GAGMSAD-SKT-1G-85= GMC 1GHz Cisco SA HGD Split Kit 85/102MHz (QTY=10)
GAGMSAT-SKT-1G-85= GMC 1GHz Cisco SA HGBT Split Kit 85/102MHz (QTY=10)
GAGMSUT-SKT-1G-85= GMC 1GHz Cisco SA UBT Split Kit 85/102MHz (QTY=10)
GigaXtend GMC 1.2GHz Accessories
Part Number (SKU) Description
GAGM-KSP-1.2G 1.2GHz High Cur Seizure G(m) Insert Upgd (Multi=12)
GAGM-AGC-QAM-711 GMC QAM AGC 711MHZ (Multi=10)
GAGM-KSPL-1.2G 1.2GHz High Cur Seizure G(m) Insert Upgd for 1G LE (Multi=12)
GAGM-CRWBR-S GMC CROWBAR SIDACTOR (Multi=10)
GAGMLE-BODE-JMPR GMC LE BODE Jumper - (Manual I/S)  (Multi=10)
GAGMLE-BODE-THRML GMC LE BODE - Thermal  (Multi=10)
GAGMLE-FUSE-15A GMC LE Slow Blow Fuse Kit, 15amp (Pkg/2 Fuses)  (Multi=10)
GAGMLE-FUSE-8A GMC LE Slow Blow Fuse Kit, 8amp (Pkg/2 Fuses)  (Multi=10)
GAGMLE-FUSE-SK GMC LE Fuse Shunt Kit  (Multi=10)
GAGMLE-HSG-1.2G= GMC 1.2GHz LE Ctd Housing (w/ cable, ladder, seizure plugs. No PS or amp module)
GAGMSA-HSG-1.2G= GMC 1.2GHz SA Housing  (w/ cable, ladder, seizure plugs. No PS or amp module)
GAGMLE-PS-CBL= GMC 1.2GHz LE Power Supply Cable w/ Ladder (no PS) (Multi=10)
GAGMSA-PS-1.2G= GMC 1.2GHz SA Power Supply, 24V-2.5A
GAGMSA-FUSE-15A GMC SA Slow Blow Fuse Kit,15amp (Pkg/4 Fuses)  (Multi=10)
GAGMSA-FUSE-SK GMC SA Fuse Shunt Kit  (Multi=10)
GAGMSA-PS-CBL= GMC 1.2GHz SA Power Supply Cable w/ Ladder (no PS) (Multi=10)
GAGM-SD-1.2G-DC12= GMC HGD Plug-in DC,12dB 1.2GHz (Multi=10)
GAGM-SD-1.2G-DC8= GMC HGD Plug-in DC,8dB 1.2GHz (Multi=10)
GAGM-SD-1.2G-JMP= GMC HGD Plug-in Jmpr 1.2GHz (Multi=10)
GAGMLE-PS-1.2GWCBL= GMC 1.2GHz LE Power Supply w/ Cable & Harness, 24V
ATX.COM | 7
GigaXtend GMC 1.2GHz Accessories
Part Number (SKU) Description
GAGMLE-SKTS-1.2G-42= GMC 1.2GHz LE Split Kit, Short, 42/54MHz (QTY=10)
GAGMLE-SKTS-1.2G-85= GMC 1.2GHz LE Split Kit,Short, 85/102MHz (QTY=10)
GAGMLE-SKTS-1.2G-204= GMC 1.2GHz LE Split Kit, Short, 204/258MHz (QTY=10)
GAGMSA-LID= GMC SA Housing Lid
GAGMSAD-SKTS-1.2G-85= GMC 1.2GHz SA HGD Split Kit, Short, 85/102MHz (QTY=10)
GAGMSAD-SKTS-1.2G-204= GMC 1.2GHz SA HGD Split Kit, Short, 204/258MHz (QTY=10)
GAGMSAD-SKTS-1.2G-42= GMC 1.2GHz SA HGD Split Kit, Short, 42/54MHz (QTY=10)
GAGMSAT-SKTS-1.2G-85= GMC 1.2GHz SA HGBT Split Kit, Short, 85/102MHz (QTY=10)
GAGMSAT-SKTS-1.2G-204= GMC 1.2GHz SA HGBT Split Kit, Short, 204/258MHz (QTY=10)
GAGMSAT-SKTS-1.2G-42= GMC 1.2GHz SA HGT Split Kit, Short, 42/54MHz (QTY=10)
GAGM-EQC-1.2G-0= GMC 1.2GHz Fwd EQ, 0dB (Multi=10)
GAGM-EQC-1.2G-1.5= GMC 1.2GHz Fwd EQ, 1.5dB (Multi=10)
GAGM-EQC-1.2G-3= GMC 1.2GHz Fwd EQ, 3dB (Multi=10)
GAGM-EQC-1.2G-4.5= GMC 1.2GHz Fwd EQ, 4.5dB (Multi=10)
GAGM-EQC-1.2G-6= GMC 1.2GHz Fwd EQ, 6dB (Multi=10)
GAGM-EQC-1.2G-7.5= GMC 1.2GHz Fwd EQ, 7.5dB (Multi=10)
GAGM-EQC-1.2G-9= GMC 1.2GHz Fwd EQ, 9dB (Multi=10)
GAGM-EQC-1.2G-10.5= GMC 1.2GHz Fwd EQ, 10.5dB (Multi=10)
GAGM-EQC-1.2G-12= GMC 1.2GHz Fwd EQ, 12dB (Multi=10)
GAGM-EQC-1.2G-13.5= GMC 1.2GHz Fwd EQ, 13.5dB (Multi=10)
GAGM-EQC-1.2G-15= GMC 1.2GHz Fwd EQ, 15dB (Multi=10)
GAGM-EQC-1.2G-16.5= GMC 1.2GHz Fwd EQ, 16.5dB (Multi=10)
GAGM-EQC-1.2G-18= GMC 1.2GHz Fwd EQ, 18dB (Multi=10)
GAGM-EQC-1.2G-19.5= GMC 1.2GHz Fwd EQ, 19.5dB (Multi=10)
GAGM-EQC-1.2G-21= GMC 1.2GHz Fwd EQ, 21dB (Multi=10)
GAGM-EQC-1.2G-22.5= GMC 1.2GHz Fwd EQ, 22.5dB (Multi=10)
GAGM-EQC-1.2G-24= GMC 1.2GHz Fwd EQ, 24dB (Multi=10)
GAGM-EQC-1.2G-25.5= GMC 1.2GHz Fwd EQ, 25.5dB (Multi=10)
GAGM-EQC-1.2G-27= GMC 1.2GHz Fwd EQ, 27dB (Multi=10)
GAGM-EQC-1.2G-28.5= GMC 1.2GHz Fwd EQ, 28.5dB (Multi=10)
GAGM-EQC-1.2G-30= GMC 1.2GHz Fwd EQ, 30dB (Multi=10)
ATX.COM | 8
GigaXtend GMC 1.2GHz Accessories
Part Number (SKU) Description
GAGM-EQIN-1.2G-1.5= 1.2G GMC Inverse EQ, 1.5dB (Multi=10)
GAGM-EQIN-1.2G-3= 1.2G GMC Inverse EQ, 3dB (Multi=10)
GAGM-EQIN-1.2G-4.5= 1.2G GMC Inverse EQ, 4.5dB (Multi=10)
GAGM-EQIN-1.2G-6= 1.2G GMC Inverse EQ, 6dB (Multi=10)
GAGM-EQIN-1.2G-7.5= 1.2G GMC Inverse EQ, 7.5dB (Multi=10)
GAGM-EQIN-1.2G-9= 1.2G GMC Inverse EQ, 9dB (Multi=10)
GAGM-EQIN-1.2G-10.5= 1.2G GMC Inverse EQ, 10.5dB (Multi=10)
GAGM-EQIN-1.2G-12= 1.2G GMC Inverse EQ, 12dB (Multi=10)
GAGM-EQIN-1.2G-13.5= 1.2G GMC Inverse EQ, 13.5dB (Multi=10)
GAGM-EQIN-1.2G-15= 1.2G GMC Inverse EQ, 15dB (Multi=10)
GAGM-EQIN-1.2G-16.5= 1.2G GMC Inverse EQ, 16.5dB (Multi=10)
GAGM-EQIN-1.2G-18= 1.2G GMC Inverse EQ, 18dB (Multi=10)
GAGM-EQIN-1.2G-19.5= 1.2G GMC Inverse EQ, 19.5dB (Multi=10)
GAGM-EQIN-1.2G-21= 1.2G GMC Inverse EQ, 21dB (Multi=10)
GAGM-EQL-1.2G-1.5= GMC 1.2GHz Fwd Linear EQ, 1.5dB (Multi=10)
GAGM-EQL-1.2G-3= GMC 1.2GHz Fwd Linear EQ, 3dB (Multi=10)
GAGM-EQL-1.2G-4.5= GMC 1.2GHz Fwd Linear EQ, 4.5dB (Multi=10)
GAGM-EQL-1.2G-6= GMC 1.2GHz Fwd Linear EQ, 6dB (Multi=10)
GAGM-EQL-1.2G-7.5= GMC 1.2GHz Fwd Linear EQ, 7.5dB (Multi=10)
GAGM-EQL-1.2G-9= GMC 1.2GHz Fwd Linear EQ, 9dB (Multi=10)
GAGM-EQL-1.2G-10.5= GMC 1.2GHz Fwd Linear EQ, 10.5dB (Multi=10)
GAGM-EQL-1.2G-12= GMC 1.2GHz Fwd Linear EQ, 12dB (Multi=10)
GAGM-EQL-1.2G-13.5= GMC 1.2GHz Fwd Linear EQ, 13.5dB (Multi=10)
GAGM-EQL-1.2G-15= GMC 1.2GHz Fwd Linear EQ, 15dB (Multi=10)
GAGM-EQL-1.2G-16.5= GMC 1.2GHz Fwd Linear EQ, 16.5dB (Multi=10)
GAGM-EQL-1.2G-18= GMC 1.2GHz Fwd Linear EQ, 18dB (Multi=10)
GAGM-EQL-1.2G-19.5= GMC 1.2GHz Fwd Linear EQ, 19.5dB (Multi=10)
GAGM-EQL-1.2G-21= GMC 1.2GHz Fwd Linear EQ, 21dB (Multi=10)
GAGM-EQL-1.2G-22.5= GMC 1.2GHz Fwd Linear EQ, 22.5dB (Multi=10)
GAGM-EQL-1.2G-24= GMC 1.2GHz Fwd Linear EQ, 24dB (Multi=10)
GAGM-PAD-1.2G-00= GMC Plug-in Pad 1.2GHz, 0dB (Multi=10)
ATX.COM | 9
GigaXtend GMC 1.2GHz Accessories
Part Number (SKU) Description
GAGM-PAD-1.2G-1.0= GMC Plug-in Pad 1.2GHz, 1dB (Multi=10)
GAGM-PAD-1.2G-2.0= GMC Plug-in Pad 1.2GHz, 2dB (Multi=10)
GAGM-PAD-1.2G-3.0= GMC Plug-in Pad 1.2GHz, 3dB (Multi=10)
GAGM-PAD-1.2G-4.0= GMC Plug-in Pad 1.2GHz, 4dB (Multi=10)
GAGM-PAD-1.2G-5.0= GMC Plug-in Pad 1.2GHz, 5dB (Multi=10)
GAGM-PAD-1.2G-6.0= GMC Plug-in Pad 1.2GHz, 6dB (Multi=10)
GAGM-PAD-1.2G-7.0= GMC Plug-in Pad 1.2GHz, 7dB (Multi=10)
GAGM-PAD-1.2G-7.5= GMC Plug-in Pad 1.2GHz, 7.5dB (Multi=10)
GAGM-PAD-1.2G-8.0= GMC Plug-in Pad 1.2GHz, 8dB (Multi=10)
GAGM-PAD-1.2G-9.0= GMC Plug-in Pad 1.2GHz, 9dB (Multi=10)
GAGM-PAD-1.2G-10.0= GMC Plug-in Pad 1.2GHz, 10dB (Multi=10)
GAGM-PAD-1.2G-11.0= GMC Plug-in Pad 1.2GHz, 11dB (Multi=10)
GAGM-PAD-1.2G-11.5= GMC Plug-in Pad 1.2GHz, 11.5dB (Multi=10)
GAGM-PAD-1.2G-12.0= GMC Plug-in Pad 1.2GHz, 12dB (Multi=10)
GAGM-PAD-1.2G-13.0= GMC Plug-in Pad 1.2GHz, 13dB (Multi=10)
GAGM-PAD-1.2G-14.0= GMC Plug-in Pad 1.2GHz, 14dB (Multi=10)
GAGM-PAD-1.2G-15.0= GMC Plug-in Pad 1.2GHz, 15dB (Multi=10)
GAGM-PAD-1.2G-16.0= GMC Plug-in Pad 1.2GHz, 16dB (Multi=10)
GAGM-PAD-1.2G-16.5= GMC Plug-in Pad 1.2GHz, 16.5dB (Multi=10)
GAGM-PAD-1.2G-17.0= GMC Plug-in Pad 1.2GHz, 17dB (Multi=10)
GAGM-PAD-1.2G-18.0= GMC Plug-in Pad 1.2GHz, 18dB (Multi=10)
GAGM-PAD-1.2G-18.5= GMC Plug-in Pad 1.2GHz, 18.5dB (Multi=10)
GAGM-PAD-1.2G-19.0= GMC Plug-in Pad 1.2GHz, 19dB (Multi=10)
GAGM-PAD-1.2G-19.5= GMC Plug-in Pad 1.2GHz, 19.5dB (Multi=10)
GAGM-PAD-1.2G-20.0= GMC Plug-in Pad 1.2GHz, 20dB (Multi=10)
GAGM-PAD-1.2G-75= GMC Plug-in Pad 1.2GHz 75ohm Terminator (Multi=10)
GMC General Accessories
Part Number (SKU) Description
GAGM-EQREV-204M-0= GMC Rev EQ, any return <204MHz,0dB (Multi=10)
ATX.COM | 10
GMC General Accessories
Part Number (SKU) Description
GAGM-EQREV-204M-1= GMC Rev EQ, 204MHz Rev EQ, 1dB (Multi=10)
GAGM-EQREV-204M-2= GMC Rev EQ, 204MHz Rev EQ, 2dB (Multi=10)
GAGM-EQREV-204M-3= GMC Rev EQ, 204MHz Rev EQ, 3dB (Multi=10)
GAGM-EQREV-204M-4= GMC Rev EQ, 204MHz Rev EQ, 4dB (Multi=10)
GAGM-EQREV-204M-5= GMC Rev EQ, 204MHz Rev EQ, 5dB (Multi=10)
GAGM-EQREV-204M-6= GMC Rev EQ, 204MHz Rev EQ, 6dB (Multi=10)
GAGM-EQREV-204M-7= GMC Rev EQ, 204MHz Rev EQ, 7dB (Multi=10)
GAGM-EQREV-204M-8= GMC Rev EQ, 204MHz Rev EQ, 8dB (Multi=10)
GAGM-EQREV-204M-9= GMC Rev EQ, 204MHz Rev EQ, 9dB (Multi=10)
GAGM-EQREV-204M-10= GMC Rev EQ, 204MHz Rev EQ, 10dB (Multi=10)
GAGM-EQREV-204M-11= GMC Rev EQ, 204MHz Rev EQ, 11dB (Multi=10)
GAGM-EQREV-204M-12= GMC Rev EQ, 204MHz Rev EQ, 12dB (Multi=10)
GAGM-EQREV-42M-1= GMC Rev EQ, 40/42MHz, 1dB (Multi=10)
GAGM-EQREV-42M-2= GMC Rev EQ, 40/42MHz, 2dB (Multi=10)
GAGM-EQREV-42M-3= GMC Rev EQ, 40/42MHz, 3dB (Multi=10)
GAGM-EQREV-42M-4= GMC Rev EQ, 40/42MHz, 4dB (Multi=10)
GAGM-EQREV-42M-5= GMC Rev EQ, 40/42MHz, 5dB (Multi=10)
GAGM-EQREV-42M-6= GMC Rev EQ, 40/42MHz, 6dB (Multi=10)
GAGM-EQREV-42M-7= GMC Rev EQ, 40/42MHz, 7dB (Multi=10)
GAGM-EQREV-42M-8= GMC Rev EQ, 40/42MHz, 8dB (Multi=10)
GAGM-EQREV-42M-9= GMC Rev EQ, 40/42MHz, 9dB (Multi=10)
GAGM-EQREV-42M-10= GMC Rev EQ, 40/42MHz, 10dB (Multi=10)
GAGM-EQREV-42M-11= GMC Rev EQ, 40/42MHz, 11dB (Multi=10)
GAGM-EQREV-42M-12= GMC Rev EQ, 40/42MHz, 12dB (Multi=10)
GAGM-EQREV-85M-1= GMC Rev EQ, 85MHz, 1dB (Multi=10)
GAGM-EQREV-85M-2= GMC Rev EQ, 85MHz, 2dB (Multi=10)
GAGM-EQREV-85M-3= GMC Rev EQ, 85MHz, 3dB (Multi=10)
GAGM-EQREV-85M-4= GMC Rev EQ, 85MHz, 4dB (Multi=10)
GAGM-EQREV-85M-5= GMC Rev EQ, 85MHz, 5dB (Multi=10)
GAGM-EQREV-85M-6= GMC Rev EQ, 85MHz, 6dB (Multi=10)
GAGM-EQREV-85M-7= GMC Rev EQ, 85MHz, 7dB (Multi=10)
ATX.COM | 11
GMC General Accessories
Part Number (SKU) Description
GAGM-EQREV-85M-8= GMC Rev EQ, 85MHz, 8dB (Multi=10)
GAGM-EQREV-85M-9= GMC Rev EQ, 85MHz, 9dB (Multi=10)
GAGM-EQREV-85M-10= GMC Rev EQ, 85MHz, 10dB (Multi=10)
GAGM-EQREV-85M-11= GMC Rev EQ, 85MHz, 11dB (Multi=10)
GAGM-EQREV-85M-12= GMC Rev EQ, 85MHz, 12dB (Multi=10)
GAGM-EQREVT-42M-1= GMC Rev Thermal EQ, 40/42MHz, 1dB
GAGM-EQREVT-42M-2= GMC Rev Thermal EQ, 40/42MHz, 2dB
GAGM-EQREVT-42M-3= GMC Rev Thermal EQ, 40/42MHz, 3dB
GAGM-EQREVT-42M-4= GMC Rev Thermal EQ, 40/42MHz, 4dB
GAGM-EQREVT-42M-5= GMC Rev Thermal EQ, 40/42MHz, 5dB
GAGM-EQREVT-42M-6= GMC Rev Thermal EQ, 40/42MHz, 6dB
GAGM-EQREVT-42M-7= GMC Rev Thermal EQ, 40/42MHz, 7dB
GAGM-EQREVT-42M-8= GMC Rev Thermal EQ, 40/42MHz, 8dB
ATX.COM | 12
ATX Product Hardware and Software Lifecycle Support Policy
Lifecycle Software Hardware
Active • Software generally available (GA) for deployment
• Standard Warranty terms apply for 90 days
• ATX Care Support Plan required thereafter
• Corrective content via Maintenance releases
• Hardware currently manufactured and available for order
• Standard Warranty and ATX Care terms apply
Inactive (Software)
or
MD – Manufacture Discontinued
• Targeted corrective content (Outage, BC) with ATX Care   • Not available for new deployments and expansions
• Customer-specific exceptions considered based on MPSA
Retired (Software)
or
EOL – End of Life (Hardware)
• No corrective content available
• Emergency Recovery only (no RCA) with ATX Care
Support Plan
• No Security patching
• ATX no longer supports the advanced replacement of hardware
in instances where existing stock is exhausted but MAY provide
a best-effort repair service
EOSL – End-of-Service-Life • ATX no longer supports the product • ATX no longer supports hardware — certain hardware may be
removed from software releases
• Service prices subject to change post End-of-Service-Life date.
Note: Customer and contract-specific terms and conditions may apply that supersede the above policy intervals.
Global Services & Support
Contact ATX Networks
Please contact ATX Technical Support for assistance with any ATX products. Please contact ATX Customer Service to obtain a valid RMA number
for any ATX products that require service and are in or out-of-warranty before returning a failed module to the factory.
Toll Free:  866.YOUR.ATX (866.968.7289) USA & Canada only – Select Option 1
Tel:  +1 289.204.7800
Email:  support@atx.com
Web:  www.atx.com
As always, please contact your ATX Sales and/or support primes for additional information.
ATX would like to thank you in advance for your understanding and continued support.
Purchase Orders
Email:  orders@atx.com